543
 CAD Data Folder Name:10_Slide_Screws
 -Both Ends Double Stepped Type-
 Lead Screws
3L
4F5
V
h7

E Applicable to either
V or E
<Ordering Code>
FV5-FW10-FY1
E When V(E)≤25,
FY≤1.0
E When V(E)≥26,
FY≤2.0
E3≤FW≤20
AC(AE)=0.1mm Increment
AC(AE)≤F(S)+G(T)-m-n
Machining Limit
AC=Applied on V part
AE=Applied on E part
<Ordering Code>AC13.3
SV,SE,SW,SY=1mm
Increment
SV=Applied on V part
SE=Applied on E part
E Applicable to either
V or E.
<Ordering Code>
SV3-SW10-SY7
E When V(E)<15,
then SW≥V(E)-2
E When 15≤V(E)≤25,
then SW≥V(E)-3
E When 30≤V(E), then
SW≥V(E)-5
E3≤SY≤20
MV=is applied on V part  ME=Applied on E part
<Ordering Code>MV24
XE=4 is not applicable
EBC,BQ≤Mx3
EBC,BQ≥Pitchx3
EBC,BQ≤G,T-Pitchx3
<Ordering Code>BQ20
BC=Applied on Q part of V side
BQ=Applied on Q part of E side
X Not applicable when
Q=7, 9, 16
W,A=1mm Increment
ZV=Applied on V part
ZE=Applied on E part
E Applicable to either V
or E.
<Ordering Code>
ZV12-W10-A8
E Can be combined with
Tapped Hole machining
only on the same shaft.
(See P.576 for machining
conditions.)
E5≤A≤20EZV,ZE>W
EZV=V, ZE=E Specified
(V(E)/2) √2≤W
May not be manufacturable
depending on V (E), and W
relationship.
KQ,KV,KE,C=1mm Increment
KQ=Applied on Q part
KV=Applied on V part
KE=Applied on E part
EC≤60ET-C-KQ≥2ES(F)-C-KE(KV)≥2
EKQ(KE·KV)≥2EKQ·KE·KV=0
<Ordering Code>When KQ8-C10, keyway
R will be eliminated on the end side
EApplicable to one of Q, V, or E.
Part Number (1Type·2D) - 3L - 4F - 5V - 6T - 7G - 8Q - 9S - 0E - (AC·SV·MV…etc.)
MTSRX16 - 583 - F48 - V10 - T58 - G70 - Q15 - S49 - E10 - AC12.0
 EWhen wrench flats, square chamfering and keyway alterations are combined each other, their orientations will be random.
V·E e Tolerance m+0.14
0
n
 Machining
Limit
7 4
+0.075
0
0.7
n≥1.28 5
9 6 0.9
10 9.6 0
-0.09
1.15
n≥1.5
12 11.5
0
-0.11
14 13.4
15 14.3
16 15.2
17 16.2
20 19
0
-0.21
1.35
25 23.9
30 28.6
1.65
35 33
40 38 0
-0.25 1.9 n≥2
V·E MV·ME(Selection Range)
5·6 3